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Information about the ERASMUS+ Programme 
 

 European Commission: EACEA: ERASMUS+ 
http://eacea.ec.europa.eu/erasmus-plus_en 

 

 ERASMUS+ website: EU programme for education, training, youth and sport  
http://ec.europa.eu/programmes/erasmus-plus/  

 

 Cooperation outside the EU 
http://ec.europa.eu/education/opportunities/higher-education/international-cooperation_en.htm  

 

 Opportunities for masters students: Erasmus Mundus Joint Masters Degrees (EMJMDs) 
http://ec.europa.eu/education/opportunities/higher-education/joint-master_en.htm  
https://eacea.ec.europa.eu/erasmus-plus/library/scholarships-catalogue_en (EU-funded 
scholarships) 

 

 EU-funded fellowships for doctoral programmes: Erasmus Mundus Joint Doctorates (EMJDs) 
http://eacea.ec.europa.eu/erasmus_mundus/results_compendia/selected_projects_action_1_joint
_doctorates_en.php  

 

 ERASMUS Student Network 
http://www.esn.org/  
see also: ERASMUS+ Student and Alumni Association: http://www.esaa-eu.org/  

 

 British Council: ERASMUS+ 
https://erasmusplus.org.uk/  

 

 Cardiff University: ERASMUS+ Programme 
http://www.cardiff.ac.uk/for/prospective/international/erasmus.html  
[See next page for a complete list of Cardiff University ERASMUS Coordinators] 

 

 

Further information 
 
European Documentation Centre 
Cardiff University 
PO Box 430 
Cardiff CF24 0DE 
Tel:  029 2087 4262 
Email: edc@cardiff.ac.uk 
 
This Infosheet is available online at http://www.cardiff.ac.uk/insrv/edc/findingout/index.html 
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Cardiff University ERASMUS Coordinators 
 

 

 
Architecture 
Mr Sergio Pineda 
PinedaS@cardiff.ac.uk  
 
Biosciences 
Dr Henrietta Standley 
Standleyhj@cardiff.ac.uk  
 
Business 
Ms Philippa Folland 
FollandP@cardiff.ac.uk  
 
Chemistry 
Dr Nancy Dervisi 
DervisiA@cardiff.ac.uk  
 
Dentistry 
Mrs Rhian Harford 
HarfordRh@cardiff.ac.uk  
 
Earth and Ocean Sciences 
Dr Johan Lissenberg 
LissenbergCJ@cardiff.ac.uk  
 
Engineering 
Dr Sian Armstrong 
ArmstrongS2@cardiff.ac.uk  
 
English, Communication and Philosophy 
Mrs Jill Burnett  
Encap-erasmus@cardiff.ac.uk  
 
European Studies 
Esther De Santos Biezma 
Europ-Erasmus@cardiff.ac.uk  
 
Healthcare Studies 
Mr Gareth Morgan 
MorganG11@cardiff.ac.uk  
 
History, Archaeology and Religion 
Mr Michael Morgan 
MorganM3@cardiff.ac.uk  
 
Journalism, Media and Cultural Studies 
Dr Inaki Garcia-Blanco 
Garcia-BlancoI@cardiff.ac.uk 

 
Law 
Miss Linda Bailey 
BaileyL@cardiff.ac.uk  
 
Mathematics 
Dr Nicolas Dirr 
DirrNP@cardiff.ac.uk  
 
Medicine 
Mr Martin Hughes 
HughesMJ1@cardiff.ac.uk  
 
Music 
Dr Keith Chapin 
ChapinK@cardiff.ac.uk  
 
Nursing and Midwifery Studies 
Mrs Ann Davies 
DaviesAG1@cardiff.ac.uk  
 
Optometry and Vision Sciences 
Dr Malgorzata Rozanowska 
RozanowskaMB@cardiff.ac.uk  
 
Pharmacy 
Dr Emma Kidd 
KiddEJ@cardiff.ac.uk  
 
Physics and Astronomy 
Dr David Westwood 
Westwood@cf.ac.uk  
 
Planning and Geography 
Dr Oleg Golubchikov 
GolubchikovO@cardiff.ac.uk  
 
Psychology 
Dr Ulrich von Hecker 
VonheckerU@cardiff.ac.uk  
 
Social Sciences 
Mr Steve Davies 
DaviesS27@cardiff.ac.uk  
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